Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report

Page | of 7

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected: ~ 04/09/2016

Collected By: Ernest Coon

Date Received:  04/09/2016

Date Analyzed:  04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Peter P. Argyrakis
Signature: E o
Analyte: Pb Water

Analytical Method EPA 200.9
NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID#/ Sample Location

Lab ID#

1A Home & Careers Center Sink

2419006 ‘

1B Home & Careers Center Sink

2419007

2A Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to

2419008 .Right)

2B Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to

2419009 Right)

3A Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to

2419010 Right)

3B Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to

2419011 Right)

4B Kitchen Sink #7 (From Left to

2419012 Right)

5A Hallway Water Fountain Near

2419013 Room 308 - Elkay (Stainless
Steel) Without Bottle Filler

5B Hallway Water Fountain Near

2419014 Room 308 - Elkay (Stainless

Steel) Without Bottle Filler

BDL = Below Detectable Limits
Liability Limited tv Cust uf Analysis
Results Applicable to Those ltems Tested

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Client:

RegCom
245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

0.004 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.005 mg/L

BDL <0.001 mg/L

0.002 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.009 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL <0.001 mg/L

ATHA Accreditation No. 418 Rhode Istand DOH No, AAL-072T3  Mussachusetis DOL No. A A 000072 Connecticut DOH No, PH-0622  Muine DEP Nu. LA-024  Vermunt DOH Nu, AAS-2095



Date Collected:

Collected By:

Date Received:
Date Analyzed:

Analyzed By:
Signature:
Analyte:

Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report
RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

04/09/2016

Ernest Coon
04/09/2016
04/13/2016

Peter P. Argyrakis

Pb Water

Analytical Method EPA 200.9
NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID#/
Lab ID#

6A
2419015

6B
2419016

TA
2419017

7B
2419018

8A
2419019

8B
2419020

9A
2419021

9B
2419022

10A
2419023

BDL = Below Detectable Limits

Sample Location

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR302 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR302 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR206 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR206 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR202B - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR202B - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR212 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR212 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Fountain Near
CR268 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)
Without Bottle Filler

Liability Limited to Cost of Analysis
Results Applicable to Those Items Tested
AIHA Accreditation No. 418 Rhude Island DOH No. AAL-072T3  Massachusetts DOL No. A A (00072

Page 2 of 7

Client: RegCom

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Connecticut DOH No. PH-0622

245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

Mauine DEP No. LA-024  Venmunt DOH No. AAS-2095



Eastern Analytical Services, Inc. Page 3 of 7

Water Sample Report
RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected: ~ 04/09/2016 Client: RegCom
Collected By: Emest Coon 245 Albany Avenue
Date Received: ~ 04/09/2016 Thornwood, NY 10594

Date Analyzed:  04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Peter P. Argyrakis
Signature: s T
Analyte: Pb Water

Analytical Method EPA 200.9

NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID#/ Sample Location Sample Notes Concentration
Lab ID#
10B Hallway Water Fountain Near Water 0.001 mg/L
2419024 CR268 - Elkay (Stainless Steel)

Without Bottle Filler
11A Hallway Water Fountain Next to Water BDL < 0.001 mg/L
2419025 Gym (Upper Water Fountain)

Stainless Steel
11B Hallway Water Fountain Next to Water BDL <0.001 mg/L
2419026 Gym (Upper Water Fountain)

Stainless Steel
12A Hallway Water Fountain Next to Water 0.004 mg/L
2419027 Gym (Lower Water Fountain)

Stainless Steel
12B Hallway Water Fountain Next to Water BDL < 0.001 mg/L
2419028 Gym (Lower Water Fountain)

Stainless Steel
13A Hallway Water Fountain Water 0.001 mg/L
2419029 Bandwing (Stainless Steel Elkway

Without Bottle Filler)
13B Hallway Water Fountain Water 0.003 mg/L.
2419030 Bandwing (Stainless Steel Elkway

Without Bottle Filler)
14A Hallway Water Fountain Near Water BDL < 0.001 mg/L
2419031 Guidance Office (Stainless Steel)
14B Hallway Water Fountain Near Water BDL < 0.001 mg/L
2419032 Guidance Office (Stainless Steel)

BDL = Below Detectable Limits

Liability Limited to Cust uf Analysis

Results Applicable to Thuse ltesns Tested

ATHA Accreditation Nu. 418 Rhode [sland DOH Nu. AAL-072T3  Massachusetts DOL No. A A 000072 Connecticut DOH Nu.PH-0622  Maine DEP Nu, LA-024  Vennunt DOH No. AAS-2095



Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report

Page 4 of 7

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected: ~ 04/09/2016

Collected By: Ernest Coon

Date Received: ~ 04/09/2016

Date Analyzed:  04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Peter P. Argyrakis

Signature:

Analyte: Pb Water
Analytical Method EPA 200.9

NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID#/
Lab ID#

15A
2419033

15B
2419034

16A
2419035

16B
2419036

17A
2419037

17B
2419038

18
2419039

19A
2419040

19B
2419041

BDL = Below Detectable Limits
Liability Limited to Cost of Analysis
Results Applicable to Those Items Tested

Sample Location

Hallway Water Foutanin Near
Special Education Office -
Stainless Steel Elkay Without
Bottle Filler

Hallway Water Foutanin Near
Special Education Office -
Stainless Steel Elkay Without
Bottle Filler

Nurses' Office Bathroom Sink

Nurses' Office Bathroom Sink

Teacher's Lounge Female
Bathroom Sink

Teacher's Lounge Female
Bathroom Sink

Not Applicable

CR42 Water Fountain Sink
Combination

CR42 Water Fountain Sink
Combination

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water Blank

Water

Water

Client:

RegCom
245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

0.002 mg/L

0.003 mg/L

0.002 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL <0.001 mg/L

0.196 mg/L

0.004 mg/L

ATHA Accreditation No.418  Rhode Island DOH No. AAL-072T3  Massachusetts DOL No. A A 000072 Connecticut DOH No. PH-0622  Maine DEP Nu.LA-024  Vermont DOH No. AAS-2095



Date Collected:
Collected By:
Date Received:
Date Analyzed:
Analyzed By:
Signature:
Analyte:
Analytical Method
NYS Lab Number:

Sample ID#/
Lab ID#

20A
2419042

20B
2419043

21A
2419044

21B
2419045

22A
2419046

22B
2419047

23A
2419048

23B
2419049

24A
2419050

BDL = Below Detectable Limits

Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report
RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

04/09/2016

Ernest Coon
04/09/2016

04/13/2016

Peter P. Argyrakis

Pb Water
EPA 200.9
10851

Sample Location

CR44 Water Fountain Sink
Combination

CR44 Water Fountain Sink
Combination

CR39 Water Fountain Sink
Combination

CR39 Water Fountain Sink
Combination

Hallway Water Fountain Next to
Room 39 (Stainless Steel)

Hallway Water Fountain Next to
Room 39 (Stainless Steel)

Room 33 Girls Locker Room

Room 33 Girls Locker Room

Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to
Right)

Linbility Limited to Cust uf Analysis
Results Applicable to Thuse ltems Tested

AIHA Accreditation No. 418  Rhode Island D

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Client:

Page 5 of 7

RegCom
245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

0.001 mg/L

BDL <0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.003 mg/L

OH Nu. AAL-072T3  Massachusetts DOL No. A A 000072 Connecticut DOH Nu. PH-0622  Maine DEP Nu.LA-024  Vermont DOH No. AAS-2095



Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report

Page 6 of 7

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected: ~ 04/09/2016

Collected By: Emest Coon

Date Received:  04/09/2016

Date Analyzed:  04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Peter P. Argyrakis

Signature:

Analyte: Pb Water
Analytical Method EPA 200.9

NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID#/
Lab ID#

24B
2419051

25A
2419052

25B
2419053

26A
2419054

26B
2419055

27A
2419056

27B
2419057

28A
2419058

28B
2419059

BDL = Below Detectable Linits
Liability Limited to Cost uf Analysis
Resulis Applicable to Thuse lteins Tested

Sample Location

Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to
Right)

Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to
Right)

Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to
Right)

Kitchen Sink #3 (From Left to
Right)

Kitchen Sink #3 (From Left to
Right)

CR21 Sink & Fountain
Combination

CR21 Sink & Fountain
Combination

Teacher's Lounge Sink

Teacher's Lounge Sink

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Client:

RegCom
245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

0.001 mg/L.

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.030 mg/L

0.003 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.021 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

ATHA Accreditation No. 418 Rhode Island DOH No. AAL-072T3  Massachusetts DOL No. A A 000072 Connecticut DOH Nu. PH-0622  Maine DEP Nu. LA-024  Vermunt DOH No. AAS-2095



Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report
RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected: ~ 04/09/2016

Collected By: Ernest Coon

Date Received: ~ 04/09/2016

Date Analyzed: ~ 04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Peter P. Argyrakis

Signature:

Analyte: Pb Water
Analytical Method EPA 200.9

NYS Lab Number: 10851

Sample ID# /
Lab ID#

29A
2419060

29B
2419061

30A
2419062

30B
2419063

31A
2419064

31B
2419065

32A
2419066

32B
2419067

33
2419068

BDL = Below Detectable Limits
Linbility Limited to Cust of Analysis
Results Applicable to Thuse lteins Tested

ATHA Accreditation No. 418 Rhude Istand DOH Nu, AAL-072T3  Massac!

Sample Location

Hallway Water Fountain Near
Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel

(Upper)

Hallway Water Fountain Near
Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel
(Upper)

Hallway Water Fountain Near
Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel

(Lower)

Hallway Water Fountain Near
Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel
(Lower)

CR15 Sink & Water Fountain
Combination

CR15 Sink & Water Fountain
Combination

Hallway Water Fountain Near 4-
1 - Stainless Steel

Hallway Water Fountain Near 4-
1 - Stainless Steel

Not Applicable

Sample Notes

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water Blank

Client:

Page 7 of 7

RegCom
245 Albany Avenue
Thornwood, NY 10594

Concentration

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L.

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

0.001 mg/L

BDL < 0.001 mg/L

husetts DOL No. A A 000072 Connecticut DOH No, PH-0622  Maine DEP Nu. LA-024  Vermont DOH No. AAS-2095



