Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By:

Ernest Coon 04/09/2016

Date Received: Date Analyzed:

04/13/2016

Analyzed By:

Peter P. Argyrakis

Signature:

Pargueta

Analyte:

Pb Water

Analytical Method EPA 200.9 NYS Lab Number: 10851

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue Thornwood, NY 10594

Sample ID# / Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Notes	Concentration
1A 2419006	Home & Careers Center Sink	Water	0.004 mg/L
1B 2419007	Home & Careers Center Sink	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
2A 2419008	Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to .Right)	Water	0.005 mg/L
2B 2419009	Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to Right)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
3A 2419010	Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.002 mg/L
3B 2419011	Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.001 mg/L
4B 2419012	Kitchen Sink #7 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.009 mg/L
5A 2419013	Hallway Water Fountain Near Room 308 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
5B 2419014	Hallway Water Fountain Near Room 308 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue

Thornwood, NY 10594

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By: Date Received: Ernest Coon 04/09/2016

Date Analyzed:

04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Signature:

Peter P. Argyrakis

Parguta

Analyte:

Pb Water

Sample ID# / Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Notes	Concentration
6A 2419015	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR302 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
6B 2419016	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR302 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
7A 2419017	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR206 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
7B 2419018	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR206 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
8A 2419019	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR202B - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
8B 2419020	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR202B - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
9A 2419021	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR212 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
9B 2419022	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR212 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
10A 2419023	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR268 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue

Thornwood, NY 10594

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By: Date Received: Ernest Coon 04/09/2016

Date Analyzed: 04/13/2016 Analyzed By:

Peter P. Argyrakis

Signature:

Parget

Analyte:

Pb Water

Sample ID# / Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Notes	Concentration
10B 2419024	Hallway Water Fountain Near CR268 - Elkay (Stainless Steel) Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.001 mg/L
11A 2419025	Hallway Water Fountain Next to Gym (Upper Water Fountain) Stainless Steel	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
11B 2419026	Hallway Water Fountain Next to Gym (Upper Water Fountain) Stainless Steel	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
12A 2419027	Hallway Water Fountain Next to Gym (Lower Water Fountain) Stainless Steel	Water	0.004 mg/L
12B 2419028	Hallway Water Fountain Next to Gym (Lower Water Fountain) Stainless Steel	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
13A 2419029	Hallway Water Fountain Bandwing (Stainless Steel Elkway Without Bottle Filler)	Water	0.001 mg/L
13B 2419030	Hallway Water Fountain Bandwing (Stainless Steel Elkway Without Bottle Filler)	Water	0.003 mg/L
14A 2419031	Hallway Water Fountain Near Guidance Office (Stainless Steel)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
14B 2419032	Hallway Water Fountain Near Guidance Office (Stainless Steel)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L

Concentration

Eastern Analytical Services, Inc.

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Sample Notes

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue

Thornwood, NY 10594

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By: Date Received:

Date Analyzed:

Ernest Coon 04/09/2016 04/13/2016

Analyzed By:

Sample ID#/

Peter P. Argyrakis

Sample Location

Signature:

Pargeta

Analyte:

Pb Water

Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Potes	Concent atton
15A 2419033	Hallway Water Foutanin Near Special Education Office - Stainless Steel Elkay Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.002 mg/L
15B 2419034	Hallway Water Foutanin Near Special Education Office - Stainless Steel Elkay Without Bottle Filler	Water	0.003 mg/L
16A 2419035	Nurses' Office Bathroom Sink	Water	0.002 mg/L
16B 2419036	Nurses' Office Bathroom Sink	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
17A 2419037	Teacher's Lounge Female B'athroom Sink	Water	0.001 mg/L
17B 2419038	Teacher's Lounge Female Bathroom Sink	Water	0.001 mg/L
18 2419039	Not Applicable	Water Blank	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
19A 2419040	CR42 Water Fountain Sink Combination	Water	0.196 mg/L
19B 2419041	CR42 Water Fountain Sink Combination	Water	0.004 mg/L

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue

Thornwood, NY 10594

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By: Date Received: Ernest Coon 04/09/2016

Date Analyzed:

04/13/2016 Peter P. Argyrakis

Analyzed By: Signature:

Paryport

Analyte:

Pb Water

Sample ID# / Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Notes	Concentration
20A 2419042	CR44 Water Fountain Sink Combination	Water	0.001 mg/L
20B 2419043	CR44 Water Fountain Sink Combination	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
21A 2419044	CR39 Water Fountain Sink Combination	Water	0.001 mg/L
21B 2419045	CR39 Water Fountain Sink Combination	Water	0.001 mg/L
22A 2419046	Hallway Water Fountain Next to Room 39 (Stainless Steel)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
22B 2419047	Hallway Water Fountain Next to Room 39 (Stainless Steel)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
23A 2419048	Room 33 Girls Locker Room	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
23B 2419049	Room 33 Girls Locker Room	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
24A 2419050	Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.003 mg/L

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By: Date Received: Ernest Coon 04/09/2016

Date Analyzed:

04/13/2016

Analyzed By:

Peter P. Argyrakis

Signature:

Parguta

Analyte:

Pb Water

Analytical Method EPA 200.9 NYS Lab Number: 10851

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue Thornwood, NY 10594

Sample ID# / Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Notes	Concentration
24B 2419051	Kitchen Sink #1 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.001 mg/L
25A 2419052	Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.001 mg/L
25B 2419053	Kitchen Sink #2 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.001 mg/L
26A 2419054	Kitchen Sink #3 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.030 mg/L
26B 2419055	Kitchen Sink #3 (From Left to Right)	Water	0.003 mg/L
27A 2419056	CR21 Sink & Fountain Combination	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
27B 2419057	CR21 Sink & Fountain Combination	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
28A 2419058	Teacher's Lounge Sink	Water	0.021 mg/L
28B 2419059	Teacher's Lounge Sink	Water	0.001 mg/L

Water Sample Report

RE: CPN TUCK-1038-16-IH - Tuckahoe UFSD - HS/MS Building & Cottle School

Client: RegCom

245 Albany Avenue

Thornwood, NY 10594

Date Collected:

04/09/2016

Collected By:

Ernest Coon 04/09/2016

Date Received: Date Analyzed:

04/13/2016

Analyzed By: Signature:

Peter P. Argyrakis Pargueta

Analyte:

Pb Water

Sample ID# / Lab ID#	Sample Location	Sample Notes	Concentration
29A 2419060	Hallway Water Fountain Near Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel (Upper)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
29B 2419061	Hallway Water Fountain Near Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel (Upper)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
30A 2419062	Hallway Water Fountain Near Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel (Lower)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
30B 2419063	Hallway Water Fountain Near Teacher's Lounge - Stainless Steel (Lower)	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
31A 2419064	CR15 Sink & Water Fountain Combination	Water	0.001 mg/L
31B 2419065	CR15 Sink & Water Fountain Combination	Water	0.001 mg/L
32A 2419066	Hallway Water Fountain Near 4- 1 - Stainless Steel	Water	BDL < 0.001 mg/L
32B 2419067	Hallway Water Fountain Near 4- 1 - Stainless Steel	Water	0.001 mg/L
33 2419068	Not Applicable	Water Blank	BDL < 0.001 mg/L